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INVEST « DEVELOP ¢« GROW

DEALINGS IN SECURITIES BY AN ASSOCIATE OF A DIRECTOR OF THE COMPANY

Shareholders are advised of the following information relating to dealings in securities by an associate of a

director:

Name of associate:

Name of director:
Relationship to director:

Transaction date:
Class of security:
Number of securities:

Highest traded price per security on the market on the day:

Weighted average price per security

Lowest traded price per security on the market on the day:
Total value:

Nature of transaction:

Nature and extent of director’s interest

Clearance to deal obtained:

Yen Investments 111 (Pty)
Investments”)

Johan van der Merwe

Johan van der Merwe is a director of Yen
Investments and a trustee of the JVDM Trust,
which trust owns 100% of Yen Investments

25 November 2020
Ordinary shares

1 000 000

R3.69

R3.40554

R3.38

R3 405 535.65

On market purchase
Indirect beneficial
Yes

Ltd (”Yen

Name of associate:
Name of director:
Relationship to director:

Transaction date:
Class of security:
Number of securities:

Highest traded price per security on the market on the day:

Weighted average price per security

Lowest traded price per security on the market on the day:
Total value:

Nature of transaction:

Nature and extent of director’s interest

Clearance to deal obtained:

Yen Investments
Johan van der Merwe

Johan van der Merwe is a director of Yen
Investments and a trustee of the JVDM Trust,
which trust owns 100% of Yen Investments

26 November 2020
Ordinary shares
500 000

R4.29

R3.89860

R3.68

R1 949 298.30

On market purchase
Indirect beneficial
Yes

27 November 2020

Sponsor

JAVA:



