

ATTACQ LIMITED

(Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa)

(Registration number 1997/000543/06)

JSE share code: ATT ISIN: ZAE000177218

(Approved as a REIT by the JSE)

("Attacq" or "the company")

**DEALINGS IN SECURITIES BY AN ASSOCIATE OF A DIRECTOR OF THE COMPANY**

Shareholders are advised of the following information relating to dealings in securities by an associate of a director:

Name of associate:	Yen Investments 111 (Pty) Ltd ("Yen Investments")
Name of director:	Johan van der Merwe
Relationship to director:	Johan van der Merwe is a director of Yen Investments and a trustee of the JVDM Trust, which trust owns 100% of Yen Investments
Transaction date:	25 November 2020
Class of security:	Ordinary shares
Number of securities:	1 000 000
Highest traded price per security on the market on the day:	R3.69
Weighted average price per security	R3.40554
Lowest traded price per security on the market on the day:	R3.38
Total value:	R3 405 535.65
Nature of transaction:	On market purchase
Nature and extent of director's interest	Indirect beneficial
Clearance to deal obtained:	Yes

Name of associate:	Yen Investments
Name of director:	Johan van der Merwe
Relationship to director:	Johan van der Merwe is a director of Yen Investments and a trustee of the JVDM Trust, which trust owns 100% of Yen Investments
Transaction date:	26 November 2020
Class of security:	Ordinary shares
Number of securities:	500 000
Highest traded price per security on the market on the day:	R4.29
Weighted average price per security	R3.89860
Lowest traded price per security on the market on the day:	R3.68
Total value:	R1 949 298.30
Nature of transaction:	On market purchase
Nature and extent of director's interest	Indirect beneficial
Clearance to deal obtained:	Yes

27 November 2020

Sponsor

The logo for JAVACAPITAL features the word 'JAVACAPITAL' in a bold, sans-serif font. The letter 'J' is significantly larger and stylized, with a blue swoosh underneath it. The rest of the letters are in a smaller, grey, sans-serif font.